STORAGE STAIRCASE
- WF286533

)
()

\

AN
° 0/
@ e/

=

\'
N\




DetailView

o




PART LIST

A1

Upper HB - 1Pcs

A1.1

Upper HB - 1Pcs

A2.1

Upper HB - 1Pcs| Upper HB - 1Pcs

A3

7

Upper HB - 2Pcs

/ .

Horizontal bar(Right) - 1Pcs

~

Horizontal bar - 2Pcs

A4 A5 AG
Upper HB - 2Pcs Upper HB - 1Pcs Upper HB - 1Pcs
> >
B 7 B1 . C
.} ° j
Leg HB(Front-left) - 1Pcs Leg HE/(Front-Right) - 1Pcs Leg HB(Black-Left) - 1Pcs
C1 D D1
Leg HB(Black-Right) - 1Pcs Horizontal bar(Left) - 1Pcs Horizontal bar(Right) - 1Pcs
E i / F /
Horizontal bar(Left) - 1Pcs Horizontal bar(Right) - 1Pcs Horizontal bar(Left) - 1Pcs
F1 G H

Horizontal bar - 6Pcs

03/10




PART LIST

Side Panles(L&R) - 2Pcs Side Panles(L&R) - 2Pcs Side Panles(L&R) - 2Pcs
j M M1
Side Panles(L&R) - 2Pcs Horizontal bar - 1Pcs Horizontal bar - 1Pcs
[ N1 [ O
Back panel - 1Pcs Back panel - 1Pcs Side panel - 1Pcs
Side panel - 1Pcs Side panel - 1Pcs Side panel - 1Pcs
Side panel - 2Pcs Side panel - 2Pcs Side panel - 1Pcs
W X
Side panel - 1Pcs Side panel - 1Pcs Horizontal bar - 1Pcs

04 10




HARDWARE LIST

Screw M3 x 12 mm
18pcs

1 2 3
o
NN & 55
)i
Wood Dowel @8 x 30 Screw 1/4" x 80 mm Screws M4 x 30mm

4PCS 26pCS 8PCS

4 o) 6
o7
S
S
NN
Wood Dowel @12 x 70
4V|:\>Ics X Screw M4 x 15mm(14pcs)
7 8 9
s
&
Screw 1/4" x 60 mm Door Catches(45x17x13)
Bolts 1/4" x 45(5pcs) 4pcs Bpcs
10 11 12
Screw M4 x 15 mm Pan Head Screw M3 x 15 mm

12pcs 13pcs Allen Key - 1Pc

13

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)

PLEASE BE CAREFUL DO NOT DAMAGE THE HOLE
POSITION WHEN YOU USE POWER TOOLS!

05/10




2]
"
10 PCS

STEP1:




8PCS| 4PCS

STEP 3:

0710







RN

I N




11

STEP 8:




	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)
	AI-Twin_Full -2 CTT CU Model (1)

